DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS -- VOCATIONAL NURSES

JULY 1, 2004 - DECEMBER 31, 2004

REVOCATION
NAME

GOOD, JONATHAN
VELASQUEZ, LILY
ALVAREZ, BEVERLY
WINFREY, JODI
ADAMS, TAWNYA
FHRYE, KAREN
HOLLOWAY, LINDA
MALEAR, JEREMY
NEELEY, RAYMOND
POTTER, JOAN
RODRIGUEZ, CALLIS
WILMARTH, EUGENE
JAMES, DOROTHY
BELSER, RICHARD DALE
JONES, DAWN MARIE
PAQUETTE, MARK
GONZALEZ, ROSE GAY
RUSSELL, JAMES ROY
PASCAL, PHILLIP ROBERT
WOSAR, PETER
BALDERAMA, BRENDA
BROWN, LILLIAN M
MCQUEENEY, DANIEL
SAROYAN, LUCINE

VOLUNTARY SURRENDER
NAME
TURNER, TERESA

SAVEDRA, PHYLLIS
NICKSON, CARI

LICENSE NO.

VN 81538

VN 197727
VN 194123
VN 179883
VN 182694
VN 96719

VN 134012
VN 165414
VN 25168

VN 123581
VN 196353
VN 161341
VN 70360

VN 182128
VN 189430
VN 148456
VN 87309

VN 201763
VN 127442
VN 157046
VN 143959
VN 128899
VN 185488
VN 187261

LICENSE NO.

EFFECTIVE DATE

VN 181224
VN 149945
VN 159960

07/16/04
07/21/04
08/07/04
09/04/04
09/10/04
09/10/04
09/10/04
09/10/04
09/12/04
09/12/04
09/12/04
09/12/04
10/10/04
10/10/04
10/10/04
10/13/04
10/21/04
10/28/04
10/28/04
10/28/04
10/28/04
10/28/04
11/07/04
11/19/04

EFFECTIVE DATE

07/23/04
07/28/04
09/10/04

Although every effort is made to ensure that the above information is correct, interested parties

should call the Board at (916) 263-7800 to obtain updated license information.




DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS -- VOCATIONAL NURSES
JULY 1, 2004 - DECEMBER 31, 2004

REVOCATION STAYED, PLACED ON PROBATION

NAME LICENSE NO. BEGIN END
FARMER, ELIZABETH VN 143399 07/16/04 07/15/08
HARRIS, KAREN VN 157001 07/16/04 07/15/09
HARRIS, MONIQUE VN 184005 07/16/04 07/15/07
MADISON, SEAN VN 158876 07/16/04 07/15/09
OLSEN, KAREN VN 192310 07/23/04 07/22/07
SNOWDEN, DEBRA VN 145690 07/28/04 07/27/07
WHITE, TIMOTHY VN 161944 09/10/04 09/09/07
MARTIN, ELOISA E VN 169287 10/03/04 10/02/07
SULE, STACY R VN 186568 10/03/04 10/02/09
BALLEY JR, RAYMOND E VN 160739 10/03/04 10/02/07
STAGGS, RONALD J VN 103106 10/21/04 10/20/07
SCHILLECI, VINCENT VN 149443 10/22/04 10/21/07
CHIN, DAVID ROLAND VN 116122 10/22/04 10/21/07
THOMAS, LATASHAU VN 187698 10/22/04 10/21/07
AREVALO, MARIA ROCIO VN 183942 10/22/04 10/21/07
CRIKMAN, PAIGE MARIE VN 179112 12/17/04 12/16/07
FRAZIER JR, FRANK HARLEY VN 186747 12/17/04 12/16/07
O’BOYLE, WILLIAM L VN 183129 12/19/04 12/18/09
APPLICATION FOR LICENSURE GRANTED ON PROBATION

NAME LICENSE NO. BEGIN END
BERSAMIRA, MARITA VN 210108 07/23/04 07/22/07
GONZALEZ, GRACIELA VN 210110 07/28/04 07/27/07
PRICE, DIANA VN 210122 07/23/04 07/22/07
KOLER, MARTIN VN 211184 09/10/04 09/10/09
APPLICATION DENIED

NAME LICENSE NO. EFFECTIVE DATE

WARD, MAIRAN GENAE N/A 10/03/04

Although every effort is made to ensure that the above information is correct, interested parties

should call the Board at (916) 263-7800 to obtain updated license information.




REINSTATEMENT DENIED
NAME

HARRIS, MELVIN

CITE/FINE
NAME

GOSWAMI, PARSHOTAM LAL
FINE: $500

WRIGHT, KELLY
FINE: $550

ADAMS, DEMOND
FINE: $1501.

ORCINO, ERNEST

FINE: $500

DE JESUS, SHAWN

FINE: $2,500

WOODS, IDA

FINE: $250

FLORES, CESAR

FINED: $250
JORALEMON, DEBORAH
FINED $250

HALLIGAN, KELLY
FINE: $500

ZACARIAS, KATHLEEN
FINE $750
NEDUMBHIRA, SIBI

FIN: $1000

CHAVEZ, GENESIS

FINE: $2,500

MAINE, MICHELLE
FINE: $800

SHAW, DEBORAH

FINE: $2,500

MC MILLAN, BETTIE
FINE: $250

DIAZ, HERMINA

FINE: $1,001

WHITE, CYNTHIA

FINE: $1,001
PERLMUTTER, CRYSTAL
FINE: $2,500

CSOYA, MARIE

FINE: $500

LICENSE NO.

VN 144311

LICENSE NO.

VN 196274

VN 197262

VN 169772

VN 154649

VN 142413

VN 198661

VN 209560

N/A

VN 178522

VN 35847

VN 196277

N/A

VN 188115

VN 118004

VN 148391

VN 176759

VN 158721

VN 160174

VN 102837

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/15/04

EFFECTIVE DATE

07/08/04

07/08/04

07/08/04

07/08/04

07/08/04

07/15/04

07/29/04

07/29/04

07/29/04

08/05/04

08/05/04

08/13/04

08/05/04

08/05/04

08/05/04

08/11/04

08/11/04

08/11/04

08/11/04



SMITH, KAKENDRA
FINE: $500

WATKINS, JEROME
FINE $500

ANCHIA, MARLENE
FINE: $1,001

MODROW, CHERYL
FINE: $250

MAHONEY, MARIA
FINE: $1,001
INOCENCIO, VIRGINIA
FINE: $500

ROBLES, DEBELITA
FINE: $250
BRANINBURG, FRANK
FINE: $250

MELLON, LINDA

FINE: $500
RECLAMADO, REMEDIOS
FINE: $500
UNDERWOOD, KIMBERLY
FINE: $500

MERCADO, OPHELIA
FINE: $250

YOUNG, WYNISKA
FINE: $250

DOUGLAS, JACQUELYN
FINE: $250

KENNEDY, DEBBIE
FINE: $250

WERNER, CHERYLLE
FINE: $250

FRANCIS, SHARMAINE
FINE: $2,500

VN 194113

VN 130807

VN 200040

VN 143829

VN 208424

VN 173000

VN 210785

VN 210999

VN 88955

VN 138578

VN 190811

VN 209992

VN 210568

VN 210339

VN 211217

VN 210279

N/A

09/09/04

09/30/04

09/30/04

10/07/04

10/07/04

10/07/04

10/14/04

10/14/04

10/21/04

10/21/04

10/21/04

10/28/04

10/28/04

10/28/04

10/28/04

10/28/04

10/28/04

Although every effort is made to ensure that the above information is correct, interested parties

should call the Board at (916) 263-7800 to obtain updated license information.
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